
Thomas Jefferson Academy

2024 Middle School Softball Schedule

Mon, Aug. 12 Gatewood Eatonton 4:30

Tue, Aug. 13 David Emanuel HOME 5:30

Wed, Aug. 14 Robert Toombs Lyons 4:00

Tue, Aug. 20 Brentwood Sandersville 6:00

Thur, Aug. 22 Briarwood Home 5:30

Mon, Aug 26 Trinity Dublin 3:30

Tue, Aug. 27 Brentwood Home 5:30

Mon, Sept. 9 Trinity Home 4:30

Tue, Sept. 10 Briarwood Warrenton 5:30

Mon, Sept. 16 Edmund Burke Waynesboro 5:00

Tue, Sept. 17 Edmund Burke HOME 5:30

Wed, Sept. 25 Gatewood HOME 4:30


